
*Subject to change.

A. Trianti N. Skalkotas MC 3 MC 2 MC 3.2 Muses Foyer A. Trianti
Level 1 Foyer

A. Trianti
Level 1 Foyer

08.00 - 08.15

Basic visual 
optics course
08.00 - 10.15

Young 
ophthalmologists 

programme
08.00 - 12.00

Instructional Course
08.00 - 09.30 Cornea didactic course: 

Surgical cornea 
didactic course
08.00 - 10.15

Wetlab: 
Cataract complications; 

Phaco Management 
complications
08.00 - 09.30

Free paper session 
08.00 - 09.30

08.15 - 08.30
08.30 - 08.45
08.45 - 09.00
09.00 - 09.15

Exhibition Open
09.00 - 18.00

World Café 1
09.00 - 10.00

09.15 - 09.30
09.30 - 09.45
09.45 - 10.00
10.00 - 10.15

Free paper session
10.00 - 11.30

Wetlab:
Intraocular and 

transcleral suturing
10.00 - 12.00

TOGA session 1
10.00 - 10.2010.15 - 10.30 Cornea didactic course: 

Medical Cornea 
didactic course
10.15 - 11.15

Exhibition Tour 
10.15 - 10.4510.30 - 10.45 TOGA session 2

10.30 - 10.5010.45 - 11.00

Refractive surgery 
didactic course
10.45 - 12.15

Exhibition Open
09.00 - 18.00

11.00 - 11.15 TOGA session 3
11.00 - 11.2011.15 - 11.30

11.30 - 11.45

ESONT
11.30 - 14.15

World Café 2
11.30 - 12.30

Industry Spotlight
11.45 - 12.0011.45 - 12.00

12.00 - 12.15 Industry Spotlight
12.00 - 12.1512.15 - 12.30

IME Forum
12.15 - 13.00

12.30 - 12.45

Free paper session 
12.30 - 13.30

12.45 - 13.00

World Café 3
12.45 - 13.45

13.00 - 13.15
13.15 - 13.30

IME Forum
13.15 - 14.15

13.30 - 13.45

Wetlab :
Basic 

phacoemulsification
13.30 - 15.00

13.45 - 14.00
14.00 - 14.15 HSIOIRS International 

Kelman Award & Lecture Moderated 
poster session
14.00 - 15.00

14.15 - 14.30
14.30 - 14.45

Cataract surgery
didactic course
14.30 - 16.45

Refractive guidelines 
workshop

14.30 - 15.15
Cornea didactic course: 

Keratoconus
14.30 - 16.35

 Exhibition Tour 
14.30 - 15.0014.45 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.15

Instructional course
15.00 - 16.30

Exhibition Open
09.00 - 18.00

15.15 - 15.30
15.30 - 15.45

Wetlab:
PRK, Lasek e epi-lasik

15.30 - 17.00

Free paper session 
15.30 - 16.30

15.45 - 16.00
16.00 - 16.15
16.15 - 16.30
16.30 - 16.45

Cornea didactic course: 
Surgical cases
16.40 - 17.30

16.45 - 17.00
17.00 - 17.15

Main symposium
Update in astigmatism 

correction - from A to Zero
17.00 - 18.30

Cataract surgery 
didactic course: 
Clinical Cases
17.00 - 18.00

World Café 4
17.00 - 18.00

17.15 - 17.30
17.30 - 17.45

Wetlab:
Intraocular and 

transcleral suturing
17.30 - 19.00

17.45 - 18.00
18.00 - 18.15
18.15 - 18.30
18.30 - 18.45
18.45 - 19.00
19.00 - 19.15

Friday 28 February    Session details correct at time of publishing*


